SWISS LIGHT CREATIONS
WALL MOUNTED LUMINAIRE LEAN
Technical data sheet
12.7W LED, 1415 Lumen, 112 Lumen/Watt, 3000 Kelvin. W=100mm, H=610mm, Ø=80mm, CRI>90, UGR<22, IP54. Tube made
of diffuse satinated acrylic glass. Wall console and front sides nickel silver pearl matt. Light output low. With electronic
ballast.
PRODUCT DATA
Item number 60NG5N-11M3
Dimensions B=100 mm / H=610 mm /
Ø=80 mm
Light source LED
Equipping / Current feed 11 W
System output 12.7 W
Weight 2.6 kg
LIGHT DATA
Optical light output ratio 100 %
Light direct/non direct ratio 78 / 22 %
Absolute luminous flux (Basis: Light source
840)
1415 lm
Luminaire light output (lm/W) 112 lm/W
UNIFIED GLARE RATING UGR
X=4H, Y=8H, S=0,25H
Deg. of reflection 70/50/20
Perpendicular Zero 21.7
Perpendicular Ninty 19.1
Subject to technical modifications. 26.02.2024
TULUX AG, CH-8856 TUGGEN, T +41 55 465 60 00, F +41 55 465 60 01 | TULUX LUMIERE SA, CH-2016 CORTAILLOD, T +41 32 843 03 03, F +41 32 843 03 09, WWW.TULUX.CH